

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd Rd R/L Abstract					
Work		1046 to Mushahani			
		Bathani Jala			
Agency		Bechale Singh			
AG	22	MUG-54/NOB/28D/21/22			
Date of start		22.7.21			
(01) PIF — working Bench marks					
		all as per T/S and			
		dist ² of engg-in-charge			
		Qty = 1.0 km vms B p/l			
		@ 3965.561 km = 3966			
(02) PIF — ii) ref pillar					
		Qty = 1.0 km vms of 11			
		@ 1821.661 km = 1822			
(03) clearing grubbing — do —					
		Qty = 0.3908 hect vms B p/l			
		@ 51133.76/hect = 19983			
(04) Dismantelling — existing					
		structure — do —			
		Qty = 32.72 m ³ vms B p/l			
		@ 231.77/m ³ = 7583			
(05) Dismantelling — flame pipe culvert					
		— do —			
		Qty = 1.2 m ³ vms B p/l			
		@ 484.24/m ³ = 581			
(06) Removing all dis — pipe — do					

Continuation

33935 = 2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 10m x 1m x 0.1m					
④ 2126.57 m = 17452					
(07) Excavation of road way -					
— manual method —					
Qty = 8/m ² x 1m x 0.1m					
④ 74.16/m ³ = 60072					
(08) Cost of embankment - borrow					
pit - 150m lead - do					
Qty = 232.92 m ³ x 1m x 0.1m					
④ 175.22/m ³ = 40812					
(09) Cost of embankment - borrow					
pit - 100m lead - do					
Qty = 121.22 m ³ x 1m x 0.1m					
④ 41.14/m ³ = 1310620					
(10) Cost of subgrade - cartles					
shoulder - 100m lead - do					
Qty = 281.465 m ³ x 1m x 0.1m					
④ 126.86/m ³ = 49780					
(11) Cost of granular sub base -					
— 51 — do —					
Qty = 338.413 m ³ x 1m x 0.1m					
④ 3438.33/m ³ = 1153260					
(12) P.U. rolling - Stone - Aggregate					
— 100m lead - do —					
Qty = 273.54 m ³ x 1m x 0.1m					
④ 4122.44/m ³ = 1142785					
(13) Cost of un-reinforced - P.C.C.					

Continuation

24454502

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
firement — do —					
Qty = 251.05 m ² vrb of B					
① 7165.71/m ² = 1820449					
⑭ Plf — typical Informatory sign board — do —					
Qty = 2 nos vrb of B					
① 10925.26/each = 21850.2					
⑮ PlA — Prime coat — SSI — do —					
Qty = 1696.69 m ² vrb of B					
① 13.91/m ² = 74502					
⑯ PlA — Tole coat — RSL — do —					
Qty = 1696.69 m ² vrb of B					
① 14.90/m ² = 25287					
⑰ PlC — CGPMC — 20 mm —					
thick — 425 — do —					
Qty = 1696.69 m ² vrb of B					
① 229.49/m ² = 389373					
Total Amount = 4776904					
Add 1% GST on less = 47769					
Add 12% GST = 573228					
Add S & I on less = 46612					
Gross total Amount = 5444513					
less 11.75% as per AIG f = 639730					
Net total Amount = 4804783					
less Provision paid Amount = 6433634					
Net Payable Amount Since last Payment = 491149					

Architect
24/04/24
2E

Continuation

24/04/24
2E

< 8 P
02/04/24
EE